
as of 9/3/2021

DATE LOCATION START TIME END TIME

Wednesday, September 1, 2021 MINSTER 6:00 AM 9:00 AM

Thursday, September 2, 2021 MINSTER 6:00 AM 9:00 AM

Wednesday, September 8, 2021 NKO PLANT 6:30 AM 8:00 AM

Wednesday, September 8, 2021 NKO PLANT 2:30 PM 3:30 PM

Wednesday, September 8, 2021 NKO PLANT 10:30 PM 12:00 AM

Wednesday, September 22, 2021 PLANT 7 6:00 AM 8:30 AM

Wednesday, September 22, 2021 PLANT 7 2:45 PM 3:45 PM

Saturday, September 25, 2021
JTDMH Medical Office 

Building
7:00 AM 11:00 AM

Wednesday, September 29, 2021 PLANT 10 6:30 AM 9:00 AM

Tuesday, October 12, 2021
Morning event for Plants 

3, 8, 14 only
6:00 AM 10:00 AM

Tuesday, October 12, 2021
Afternoon event for 

Plants 3, 4, DC, 5, 8, 14
2:30 PM 5:00 PM

Wednesday, October 13, 2021 EDUCATION CENTER 7:00 AM 11:00 AM

Wednesday, October 13, 2021
Morning event for Plants 

DC, 5, 14 only
6:00 AM 10:00 AM

Thursday, October 14, 2021
Morning event for Plants 

4, 14 only
6:00 AM 10:00 AM

Thursday, October 14, 2021
Evening event for Plants 

3, 4, DC, 5, 8, 14 only
10:30 PM 1:00 AM

Friday, October 15, 2021
Morning event for Plants 

3, 4, DC, 5, 8, 14 only
6:00 AM 10:00 AM

Wednesday, October 20, 2021 PLANT 6 7:00 AM 10:30 AM

Tuesday, October 26, 2021 EDUCATION CENTER 7:00 AM 11:00 AM

Wednesday, October 27, 2021 Greencastle 6:00 AM 10:00 AM
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SIGN UP NOT YET AVAILABLE
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schedule subject to change

Not able to attend an event, or prefer to complete a screening offsite? Contact HealthWise at 

419-629-6330 or ext. 14330 to request a voucher

PRE REGISTRATION REQUIRED

healthwise.employee.crown

healthwise.employee.crown

The online health questionnaire is currently closed. 

An annoucement will be made when the scheduler opens for the screening events at the Education Center, 

Plant 6, Troy, New Castle, Greencastle, and Kinston.
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DATE LOCATION START TIME END TIME

Not able to attend an event, or prefer to complete a screening offsite? Contact HealthWise at 

419-629-6330 or ext. 14330 to request a voucher

PRE REGISTRATION REQUIRED

The online health questionnaire is currently closed. 

An annoucement will be made when the scheduler opens for the screening events at the Education Center, 

Plant 6, Troy, New Castle, Greencastle, and Kinston.

Wednesday, October 27, 2021 Greencastle 2:00 PM 4:00 PM

Thursday, October 28, 2021 Greencastle 6:00 AM 10:00 AM

Wednesday, November 3, 2021 New Castle 6:30 AM 9:30 AM

Wednesday, November 3, 2021 New Castle 3:00 PM 5:00 PM

Wednesday, November 3, 2021 TROY 7:00 AM 10:00 AM

Tuesday, November 9, 2021 CELINA PLANT 6:00 AM 10:00 AM

Tuesday, November 9, 2021 CELINA PLANT 2:30 PM 5:00 PM

Wednesday, November 10, 2021 CELINA PLANT 6:00 AM 10:00 AM

Thursday, November 11, 2021 CELINA PLANT 6:00 AM 10:00 AM

Thursday, November 11, 2021 CELINA PLANT 10:30 PM 12:30 AM

Thursday, November 18, 2021 EDUCATION CENTER 7:00 AM 11:00 AM

Tuesday, November 23, 2021 EDUCATION CENTER 7:00 AM 11:00 AM

Thursday, December 2, 2021 Kinston 6:00 AM 10:00 AM

Thursday, December 2, 2021 Kinston 2:30 PM 4:30 PM
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